

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRMP No. 2217 of 2019

Padman Bahidar Versus Hetram

04/10/2019	Shri D.R. Patel, counsel for the petitioners. Shri H.S. Ahluwalia, Dy. A.G. for the State/respondents No. 2 & 3. Issue notice to the respondent No. 1 along with I.A. No.1 on payment of process fee as per rules. Fix this case immediately after four weeks. Meanwhile, respondents No. 2 & 3 may file the reply on original application as well as I.A. No.1. Sd/- (Sharad Kumar Gupta) Judge
Kamde	