

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CRMP No.2217 of 2019

Padman Bahidar **Versus** Hetram & Others

19/01/2023	Shri Dhani Ram Patel, counsel for the petitioner. Ms. Seema Dixit, Panel Lawyer for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for time. Post the matter after 8 weeks. Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
Barve	