



CGHC010340682019

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**CRMP No. 2217 of 2019****PADMAN BAHIDAR versus HETRAM****Order Sheet**

17/07/2026	Shri Dhaniram Patel, counsel for the applicants/petitioners. Shri Afroj Khan, P.L. for the State/respondents No. 2 & 3. Learned State Counsel prays for time to file reply. As prayed by him, list it after 4 weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Anjani	